TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
Sir,
Sub:
Ref:
To (By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transport Offlcers in

to u rer estate tracto r
Tippiirg Type, Semi Trailer
Month and ear of manufacture er codification
No. of lin ders NA
7 Chassis number AS er codification
8 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
9 Fuel used NA
H. P,/BH P
11. NA
t2. 14a kers classification JAG-3TIP 32CUM-3 1A-539OWB
tJ. 5390 mm
Seatin ca act
15. Colo u r Asa licable
16. 8900 K S
77. G.C.W. (Gross Combination
Weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
54000 Kgs.
18.
a Front axle NA
b Rear axle 10.00-20, L6 PR 146/L42 J Cross pty; 11.00
R20 16PR t50/747 J Radial Ply; 10.00-20,
16 PR 146 142 K Cross Pl
19. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) Prime Mover 7000 Kgs.
b Rear axle (raw) 11500 Kgs.
C Rear Axle (R1) 12500 Kgs.
Tandem Axle (R2 & R3) 23000 Kgs.
20.
8934 mm
Type of vehicle cateqory
AS
6.
10. NA
Cubic capacitv
Wheel base
14, NA
ULW ( unladen weiqht)
Number, descriotion, size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared by the
ma n ufacturer
d
Dimension (in mm)
a Overall lenqth
3
Rear over han 2678 mm
C Overa ll width 2590 mm
d Overall hei ht rF no t 7 m0 m eR f 3 33a m6 m
e Ground clearance